Technical Data Sheet
ShockLine™ 1-Port USB
Vector Network Analyzers
MS46121B
150 kHz to 6 GHz
MS46121B Specifications
2 of 13 PN: 11410-00994  Rev. F MS46121B TDS
Introduction

Test Port Cables Typically 1 year from the date of shipment
Warranty Options Additional warranty available
Ordering Information
Instrument Models
Base Model MS46121B, ShockLine™ 1-Port USB VNA
Required Option MS46121B-004, 40 MHz to 4 GHz, type N(m) port
(Select one frequency option only) MS46121B-006, 150 kHz to 6 GHz, type N(m) port
Included Accessories USB-A to Micro-B with latch cable, 2000-1816-R, 1.8 m (6 ft)
Getting Started with Anritsu Flier, provides access to all ShockLine web content and services.
Main VNA Option
MS46121B-002 Low Pass Time Domain
MS46121B-021 Scalar Transmission Measurement
Precision Automatic Calibrator Module
MN25208A 2-port USB SmartCal Module, 300 kHz to 8.5 GHz
(available with connector Options -001 N(f), -002 K(f), -003 3.5 mm(f))
MN25408A 4-port USB SmartCal Module, 300 kHz to 8.5 GHz

MS46121B Specifications
12 of 13 PN: 11410-00994  Rev. F MS46121B TDS
Ordering Information (continued)
RF Cables and Adapters
1091-26-R Adapter, SMA(m) to N(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-27-R Adapter, SMA(f) to N(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-80-R Adapter, SMA(m) to N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
1091-81-R Adapter, SMA(f) to N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
71693-R Ruggedized adapter, K(f) to N(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
34NK50 Precision Adapter, N(m) to K(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
34NKF50 Precision Adapter, N(m) to K(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω
34NFK50 Precision Adapter, N(f) to K(m), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω